Quad Kids
U10 Girls

Ul1l Girls

Ul1l Boys

U13 Girls
70m Hurdles
100m
150m

1200m

Long Jump

Shot

Discus

4 x 100m Relay

U1l3 Boys
75m Hurdles

100m

150m

Devon Open Series - Plymouth
Sunday 28nd April
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Charlotte Watts
Isabelle Drew

Isabella Trowell

Luke Hayes

Rose Bruynseels
Izzy Firth

Bella May

Bella May

Izzy Firth

Libby Kirby

Rose Bruynseels
Bella May
Anabelle Bellotto
Holly Dingley
Megan Tompkins
Chloe Jones
Anabelle Bellotto
Izzy Firth

Megan Tompkins
Holly Dingley
Libby Kirby
Anabelle Bellotto
Chloe Jones
Holly Dingley
Megan Tompkins

Adam Dingley
Edward Watts
George Hayes
Edward Watts

95 pts
72 pts

169 pts

154 pts

15.43s
22.63s
23.27s
4.15.77
4.28.55
4.48.61
3.71m
3.70m
3.15m
3.02m
2.68m
2.65m
5.5Im
4.90m
4.14m
3.73m
3.47m
14.25m
8.99m
8.67m
7.57m
63.35s

14.49s
17.49s
25.47s
26.28s

75m

14.20s
15.15s

12.98s

Long Jumg Vortex

1.95m 5.60m
2.16m 9.25m
3.15m 17.02m
3.14m 25.60m

600m

2.23.18
2.43.36

2.15.48

2.07.14



Long Jump 1st
13th
Shot 3rd
Ul7Z Women
100m 1st
6th
200m 2nd
3rd
300m 3rd
High Jump 1st
Long Jump 2nd
Shot 2nd
3rd
Ul7 Men
3000m 1st
High Jump 3rd
Men
200m 3rd
400m 1st
Long Jump 2nd
Vet Men
Shot 2nd
Javelin 3rd

Discus

Adam Dingley
Edward Watts
Adam Dingley

Paige Johnson
Elowenn Tuhill
Ruth Green
Bronwyn Harris
Elowenn Tuhill
Bronwyn Harris
Elowenn Tuhill
Paige Johnson
Bronwyn Harris

James Scantlebury
James Scantlebury

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

4.49m
2.74m
4.69m

13.65s
16.62s
28.05s
28.95s
56.99s
1.55m
3.33m
8.72m
8.59m

12.42.14
1.30m

27.01s
57.52s
4.10m

7.20m
16.87m
20.49m



