<u>Devon Open Series - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 28nd April</u>

Quad Kids U10 Girls				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
<u> </u>	5th 9th	Charlotte Watts Isabelle Drew	95 pts 72 pts	14.20s 15.15s	1.95m 2.16m	5.60m 9.25m	2.23.18 2.43.36
<u>U11 Girls</u>	4th	Isabella Trowell	169 pts	12.98s	3.15m	17.02m	2.15.48
U11 Boys	3rd	Luke Hayes	154 pts		3.14m	25.60m	2.07.14
U13 Girls 70m Hurdles 100m 150m	=2nd 2nd 5th 3rd 4th	Rose Bruynseels Izzy Firth Bella May Bella May	15.43s 22.63s 23.27s 4.15.77 4.28.55				
Long Jump	8th 4th 5th 17th 18th	Izzy Firth Libby Kirby Rose Bruynseels Bella May Anabelle Bellotto Holly Dingley	4.48.61 3.71m 3.70m 3.15m 3.02m				
Shot	20th 21st 3rd 6th 8th 9th	Megan Tompkins Chloe Jones Anabelle Bellotto Izzy Firth Megan Tompkins Holly Dingley	2.68m 2.65m 5.51m 4.90m 4.14m 3.73m				
Discus	10th 4th 7th 8th 9th	Libby Kirby Anabelle Bellotto Chloe Jones Holly Dingley Megan Tompkins	3.47m 14.25m 8.99m 8.67m 7.57m				
4 x 100m Relay	1st	r regain i omprane	63.35s				
U13 Boys 75m Hurdles 100m 150m	2nd 10th 7th 8th	Adam Dingley Edward Watts George Hayes Edward Watts	14.49s 17.49s 25.47s 26.28s				

Long Jump Shot	1st 13th 3rd	Adam Dingley Edward Watts Adam Dingley	4.49m 2.74m 4.69m					
U17 Women								
100m	1st 6th	Paige Johnson Elowenn Tuhill	13.65s 16.62s					
200m	2nd 3rd	Ruth Green Bronwyn Harris	28.05s 28.95s					
300m	3rd	Elowenn Tuhill	56.99s					
High Jump Long Jump Shot	1st 2nd 2nd 3rd	Bronwyn Harris Elowenn Tuhill Paige Johnson Bronwyn Harris	1.55m 3.33m 8.72m 8.59m					
U17 Men 3000m High Jump	1st 3rd	James Scantlebury James Scantlebury	12.42.14 1.30m					
<u>Men</u>								
200m 400m	3rd 1st	Liam Hallows Liam Hallows	27.01s 57.52s					
Long Jump	2nd	Liam Hallows	4.10m					
<u>Vet Men</u>								
Shot	2nd	Steve Harris	7.20m					
Javelin Discus	3rd	Steve Harris Steve Harris	16.87m 20.49m					